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1060. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1585 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

2 1550 Im Sleepen In Bailey Newlin Erin Newlin , 

3 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

4 1731 Shesa Smokin Memory Molly Leevan Natalie Kazemi Santa Ana, CA

5 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

6 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

7 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

8 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

1061. NSBA Nov. Youth Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

0 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

0 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

1062. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1585 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

2 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

3 1550 Im Sleepen In Bailey Newlin Erin Newlin , 

4 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

5 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

1063. NSBA Youth Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

2 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

1064. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1385 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen Redding, CA

2 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

3 1548 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ

4 1588 Dont Skip George Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes Eastsound, WA

5 1419 Chipped And Rustee Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

6 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

7 1320 First Time Everytime Kevin Kuzma Glenda Roberts Queen Creek, AZ

8 1552 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur Lincoln, CA

9 1349 Lopin Good For You Ericka Schaefer , 

1065. NSBA Nov. Amt. Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

2 1320 First Time Everytime Kevin Kuzma Glenda Roberts Queen Creek, AZ

1066. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

13 1548 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ

13 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

14 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 
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1067. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1385 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen Redding, CA

2 1455 Counting The Minutes Michelle Hustad Michelle Hustad Scottsdale, AZ

3 1430 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

4 1730 The Absolute Answer Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari Buffalo Creek, CO

5 1463 Im Good Anyway Kayla Bocanegra Carol Bocanegra Murrieta, CA

6 1427 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White Flower Mound , TX

7 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

8 1552 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur Lincoln, CA

9 1344 Harley Got Potential Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

1068. NSBA Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1430 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

2 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

1069. L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

2 1715 Just Roll With It Susan Wilson Susan Wilson Ramona, CA

4 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

5 1345 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

6 1539 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G Shatley, 

8 1540 Simply Mr Sonny Linda A Chilstrom LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

9 1584 Wranglers Cool Snip Glenda Pickett Gentry L Pickett Lafayette, LA

1070. L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1527 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu San Joes, CA

2 1426 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley McKinney, TX

3 1412 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON SCOTTSDALE, AZ

4 1334 Frosted By An Angel Julie Banister Julie Banister Casa Grande, AZ

5 1733 Only Good Times Christine Harrison Christine Harrison , 

1071. NSBA Select Showmanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1584 Wranglers Cool Snip Glenda Pickett Gentry L Pickett Lafayette, LA
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1060. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1585 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

2 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

3 1731 Shesa Smokin Memory Molly Leevan Natalie Kazemi Santa Ana, CA

4 1550 Im Sleepen In Bailey Newlin Erin Newlin , 

5 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

6 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

7 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

8 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

1062. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

2 1585 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

3 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

4 1550 Im Sleepen In Bailey Newlin Erin Newlin , 

5 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

1064. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1385 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen Redding, CA

2 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

3 1588 Dont Skip George Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes Eastsound, WA

4 1419 Chipped And Rustee Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

5 1642 Shesgotitfiguredout Heather Turner Heather Turner Phoenix, AZ

6 1552 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur Lincoln, CA

7 1623 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA

8 1334 Frosted By An Angel Julie Banister Julie Banister Casa Grande, AZ

9 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

1066. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

13 1548 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ

13 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

14 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

15 1357 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Cave Creek, AZ

1067. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1430 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

2 1455 Counting The Minutes Michelle Hustad Michelle Hustad Scottsdale, AZ

3 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

4 1385 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen Redding, CA

5 1730 The Absolute Answer Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari Buffalo Creek, CO

6 1344 Harley Got Potential Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

7 1552 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur Lincoln, CA

8 1349 Lopin Good For You Ericka Schaefer , 

9 1427 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White Flower Mound , TX

10 1463 Im Good Anyway Kayla Bocanegra Carol Bocanegra Murrieta, CA
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1069. L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

3 1539 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G Shatley, 

5 1345 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

7 1715 Just Roll With It Susan Wilson Susan Wilson Ramona, CA

8 1584 Wranglers Cool Snip Glenda Pickett Gentry L Pickett Lafayette, LA

11 1540 Simply Mr Sonny Linda A Chilstrom LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

1070. L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1527 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu San Joes, CA

2 1426 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley McKinney, TX

3 1412 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON SCOTTSDALE, AZ

4 1334 Frosted By An Angel Julie Banister Julie Banister Casa Grande, AZ

5 1733 Only Good Times Christine Harrison Christine Harrison , 
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